

NGA		GRAY GRAPHICS		P.A. HUTCHISON CO.		UNITED BOOK PRESS		XTREMECONCEPTS SYSTS		
PROGRAM 832-S		Capitol Heights, MD		Mayfield, Pennsylvania		Baltimore, Maryland		Waldorf, Maryland		
	BASIS OF AWARD	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	
I. PRINTING & BINDING:										
(a)	Text Pages. . . per page. . .									
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----	3156	5.00	15,780.00	5.00	15,780.00	8.21	25,910.76	16.80	53,020.80
(2)	RUNNING/1,000 COPIES-----	3233	4.40	14,225.20	3.80	12,285.40	8.32	26,898.56	8.37	27,060.21
(b)	Complete Cover (Print Covers 1 thru 3 and Backstrip). . .									
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----	8	350.00	2,800.00	210.50	1,684.00	439.00	3,512.00	656.94	5,255.52
(2)	RUNNING/1,000 COPIES-----	8	140.00	1,120.00	179.00	1,432.00	345.00	2,760.00	150.13	1,201.04
II. ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS:										
(a)	Inserting Govt. furnished Crack and Peel Sleeve with Disk on inside of Cover 4.... per 1,000 copies-----	8	150.00	1,200.00	84.25	674.00	210.00	1,680.00	325.13	2,601.04
III. PACKING:										
1. Bulk Shipments (other than by mail):										
(a)	Packing and Sealing Shipping Containers... per container-----	179	1.50	268.50	1.37	245.23	1.30	232.70	2.10	375.90
2. Mailing: (Incl., Cost of Labels):										
(a)	Single/Multiple Copies in Kraft Envelope (up to 200 leaves)..... per envelope-----	831	0.30	249.30	0.79	656.49	0.80	664.80	0.88	731.28
(b)	Single/Multiple Copies over 200 Leaves, up to 24-lbs., (Max., 27-lbs.)..... per bag/bundle-----	2021	1.00	2,021.00	0.79	1,596.59	2.00	4,042.00	1.24	2,506.04
(c)	Quantities over 24-lbs., up to 36-lbs., (Max., 40-lbs.)..... per container-----	180	1.50	270.00	1.58	284.40	2.00	360.00	2.10	378.00
CONTRACTOR TOTALS				\$37,934.00		\$34,638.11		\$66,060.82		\$93,129.83
DISCOUNT			1.00%	\$379.34	5.00%	\$1,731.91	1.00%	\$660.61	0.00%	\$0.00
DISCOUNTED TOTALS				\$37,554.66		\$32,906.20		\$65,400.21		\$93,129.83

NGA		MCDONALD & EUDY		CURRENT CONTRACTOR:		
PROGRAM 832-S		Temple Hills, Maryland		MCDONALD & EUDY		
	BASIS OF AWARD	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	
I. PRINTING & BINDING:						
(a)	Text Pages. . . per page. . .					
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----	3156	4.50	14,202.00	4.50	14,202.00
(2)	RUNNING/1,000 COPIES-----	3233	3.53	11,412.49	3.24	10,474.92
(b)	Complete Cover (Print Covers 1 thru 3 and Backstrip). . .					
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----	8	350.00	2,800.00	325.00	2,600.00
(2)	RUNNING/1,000 COPIES-----	8	165.00	1,320.00	165.00	1,320.00
II. ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS:						
(a)	Inserting Govt. furnished Crack and Peel Sleeve with Disk on inside of Cover 4.... per 1,000 copies-----	8	30.00	240.00	30.00	240.00
III. PACKING:						
1. Bulk Shipments (other than by mail):						
(a)	Packing and Sealing Shipping Containers... per container-----	179	1.50	268.50	1.25	223.75
2. Mailing: (Incl., Cost of Labels):						
(a)	Single/Multiple Copies in Kraft Envelope (up to 200 leaves)..... per envelope-----	831	0.25	207.75	0.25	207.75
(b)	Single/Multiple Copies over 200 Leaves, up to 24-lbs., (Max., 27-lbs.)..... per bag/bundle-----	2021	0.65	1,313.65	0.65	1,313.65
(c)	Quantities over 24-lbs., up to 36-lbs., (Max., 40-lbs.)..... per container-----	180	1.75	315.00	1.50	270.00
CONTRACTOR TOTALS				\$32,079.39		\$30,852.07
DISCOUNT			1.00%	\$320.79	1.00%	\$308.52
DISCOUNTED TOTALS				\$31,758.60		\$30,543.55
AWARDED						